
Name Institution/organisation Institution/organisation Type of organisation Email 

Catherine Preifer ILRI International Livestock Research Centre CGIAR (Research) pfeifer.catherine@gmail.com

John Recha CGIAR-CCAFFS Climate Change Agriculture and Food Security CGIAR (Research) J.Recha@cgiar.org

Jonathan Muriuki ICRAF-Evergreen team World Agroforestry CGIAR Research j.muriuki@cgiar.org

AFDB African Development Bank Financial Institute a.mend@afdb.org

Esther Muiruri Equity Bank Financial institution esther.muiruri@equitybank.co.ke
Walter Tinega K-Rep Financial institution wtinega@k-rep.co.ke

Lilian KWFT Kenya Women Finance Trust Financial institution

Agnes Wanjiku Jamii Bora bank Financial institution agnes.wanjiku@jamiiborabank.co.ke

Dr Stephen Kiniiya KLIFT Kenya Livestock Finance Trust Financial institution klift2009@gmail.com

Maawi Gulf African Bank Financial institution

Unaitas Jadiel Financial Institution

Unaitas Peter Financial institution

Eng. John R. Nyaoro Director Water Resources Management WRMA Government jrnyaoro@yahoo.com

Eng Philip Olum Director Water Resources Management WRMA Government wrma@wrma.or.ke

A.M Farah Arid Lands Management Project Government farah@aridland.go.ke 

Simon Theuri Kenya Met Department Government sgathara@meteo.go.ke

Ayub Shaka Kenya Met Department Government ayubshaka@ymail.com

Valerian micheni National Drought management authority Government james.oduor@ndma.go.ke

Dr James Nyoro Food security advisor Government jnyoro@deputypresident.go.ke;jnyoro2000@yahoo.com
Andre Kooijman GSMA Regional Centre for Mapping of Resources for Development Government andre.kooiman@rcmrd.org

Diana Gitonga Bayer Crop science Input supplier diana.gitonga@bayer.com

Kenya Seed Company Input supplier

James N. Kiguru AON Insurance james.kiguru@aon.co.ke

Erastus Ndege APA insurance Insurance erastus.ndege@apainsurance.org

David Kamau APA insurance Insurance david.kamau@apainsurance.org

Michael Waigwa CIC Insurance michael.waigwa@cic.co.ke 
Joseph Kamiri UAP Insurance JKamiri@uap-group.com
Karen Ayabei Planet Guarantee Insurance kjayabei@planetguarantee.org

Amaco Ins AMACO Ins African Merchant Assurance Co insurrance info@amaco.co.ke

Simon Carter IDRC/CRDI International Development Research Centre International development scarter@idrc.ca

Carolin Averbeck UNDP United Nations Development Programme International development carolin.averbeck@undp.org

Stephen Twomlow IFAD International development stwomlow@ifad.org

Dr. Richard Munang UNEP United Nations Environment Program International development Richard.Munang@unep.org

Tito Arunga FAO International development Tito.Arunga@fao.org

Stephen Wathome EU International development Stephen.WATHOME@eeas.europa.eu

Samir Bejaoui IFAD International development s.bejaoui@ifad.org

Dominique Davoux EU European Union International development Dominique.davoux@eeas.europa.eu

Dan Rugabira FAO International development dan.rugabira@fao.org

Dr. Andrew Karanja World Bank International development 'akaranja@worldbank.org'

David Njuru European Union International development mwangi.njuru@eeas.europa.eu

Jacqueline Omoke IFC International development ifcaccra@ifc.org

Peter warutere World Bank International development pwarutere@worldbank.org

Harm Duiker SNV International NGO hduiker@snvworld.org

Mary Njuguna SNV Netherlands Development Organisation International NGO mnjuguna@snvworld.org

John Kioli KCCWG Kenya Climate change working group International NGO kioli@greenafricafoundation.org

Boniface Kiome HIVOS Foundation HIVOS Foundation International NGO bkiome@gmail.com/bkiome@hivos.or.ke

Willie Tuimising International development international NGO willie.tuimising@practicalaction.or.ke

USAID- Fewsnet International NGO fews.kenya@fews.net

Edwin Onyancha Dorcas Aid International NGO e.onyancha@kenya.dorcas.org

Vera Koeppen GIZ International NGO vera.koeppen@giz.de

Sebastian Odanga JICA Japanisch International Cooperation Agency International NGO odangasebastian.ky@jica.go.jp

Mastercard Foundation international NGO ptjossem@mastercardfdn.org

Rolien  Sasse WWF international NGO rolien@bergsasse.nl

Mohamed Awer WWF International NGO mawer@wwfesarpo.org

Dr Ignatius Kahiu USDA - KSALES international NGO ignatius.kahiu@idd.landolakes.com

Zippy  Mbati WFP international NGO zippymbati@wfp.org

Beatrice Bamanya AGRA international NGO bbamanya@agra.org

George Osure Syngenta Foundation international NGO george.osure@syngenta.com

James Wathiru Syngenta Foundation international NGO james.wathiru@syngenta.com
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Erik I-hub IT hub erik@zungu.com

Robert Becht University of Twente Knowledge r.becht@utwente.nl

Ingrid de Loof IHE UNESCO Knowledge I.deLoof@unesco-ihe.org

Stéphanie Duvail French researchers in the Tana Delta Knowledge stephanie.duvail@ird.fr

Peter Baumgartner The organic farmer Media baumgartner@wananchi.com

Andrew Schriber Infonet Biovision Media a.schriber@biovision.ch

David Amudavi Infonet Biovision Media damudavi@biovisionafricatrust.org

Nat Robinson Juhudi Kilimo MFI nat@juhudikilimo.com

Victoria Clause GSMA mobile companies vclause@gsma.com

Dr Felisters Makini KARI Kenya Agricultural Research Institute NARS (Resarch) fwmakini@kari.org

Noah Lusaka ALIN Arid Lands Information Network National NGO nlusaka@alin.net

fred ogana East Africa Market Trust National NGO fred@eamarketdevelopment.com

Ravi Nayak One Acre Fund NGO ravisnayak@gmail.com

National Irrigation Board parastatal director@nib.or.ke

Edward Mudibo Agriculture Industry Network private ekmudibo@yahoo.com

Jamila Abbas MFARM private jabbas@mfarm.co.ke

Luuk Diphoorn AKVO private luuk@akvo.org

James Kimaro Fit Resources Enterprise development agency private james@fitresources.org

Brenda Beryl Achieng Finlay Horticulture private enterprise brendaberyl.achieng@finlays.net

Idris Osman African Meat packers private enterprise info@afromeatpackers.com

Charles Kiinde Mobipay Private Mobile companies charles@mobipay.com

Su Kahumbu I-Cow (Green Dreams TECH Ltd) Private Mobile companies kahumbu.su@gmail.com

Kephas Okwemba SAFARICOM private mobile company KOmbewa@Safaricom.co.ke

Mark Mumo SAFARICOM private mobile company mmumo@Safaricom.co.ke

Charles Wanjohi AIRTEL KILIMO private mobile company charles.wanjohi@ke.airtel.com

Dr Cherogony Livestock Genetics Society of Eastern Africa private sector

Isaac Munyiri Mobile irrigation Systems Private water companies isaacmunyiri@gmail.com

Edward G. Nderitu Suspended Rain Harvesting Systems Ltd Private water companies rainharvest91@yahoo.com

Dr. John Mutunga KENFAP Kenya National Federation of Agricultural Producers Producer association mutunga@kenfap.org/jkmutunga@gmail.com

Steve Muchiri EAFF Eastern Africa Farmers Federation Producer association smuchiri@eaffu.org

Patrick Kimani KLPA Kenya Livestock Producer Association Producer association klpakenya@yahoo.com

Dr Joost Hoedjes ILRI research joostheodjes@hotmail.com

Dr.Felix Mutua JKUAT JKUAT - Depart of Geomatics eng and Geospartial Info systems training institution felix.mutua@gmail.com;fnmutua@jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Thomas Ngigi JKUAT JKUAT - Depart of Geomatics eng and Geospartial Info systems training institution tgngigi@jkuat.ac.ke

Prof John Mwangi Egerton training institution

mwangijg5@yahoo.com;mwangijg5@gmail.com;dvcre@egerton

.ac.ke
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